NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services.	[wel I Jan'05] .	MINITURO	VUWU11	/	
Date In: 2009 14.36 Jeb description		Date &Timo	Completed		one by
Ref No: NBA/ INC/900 2999/Y SAS c-11ling	•			994	
Veh No: SJV 41274 E-malP(4)dila	ther, AIC ther)	1			, -
0.0 A 18/0 1009 12/4 1-Motor Cial		MILOY	555 -	001	22/05
I-Motor W/O	(Withla: OD 2hr	, TP 4hrs)		l	518
OD TP Reporting Only	aded	l			
Assessment/Su				11.	~.
TP insurer:		o Owner/Wksp			
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	MINISTER OF STREET	Tol:		Tuot!	
TP Particulars: Veh Nor CAG 1759	INC (	)/Non-IN	C( ).		
Owner Driver: (		Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	)	Cover Type:	(		).
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Tin	161	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			1150)
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000	( )				
Control Collings of Carlo War and Collins and Carlo Collins of Carlo Car	SIMMEN VANAMA	AVERTAGE TOUR	4×4:252	THE	
the state of the s	Enanch tetralism	HEMANAGE AN		Margar 141	
( ) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Information strictly Con	nfidential & St	ictly NO refer	of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.			.5		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES ( ) / N	T;( )OI	owing Co: (	-1		,
			Sinds M	以為其語	ions by
A solve for the source and A live	WAS WAS DEPOSITED AND WATER	T. DELEVER BOOK SOME SERVICE SERVICES.	A 17 Mary 27 - 100 A 1	the Child of Bloom	
ADDIV IDE ITANSPORT Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Cay (	)				MICOVE.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Courtesy Car (	2	30	*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·)	<u> </u>			·	
	) :::		*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·)	) :::			·	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·) 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] ( )					Subversion
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·)  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] ( )	)				SM:
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·)  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] ( )					245.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·)  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] ( )					SAP.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·)  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] ( )					Str
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ·) 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] ( )					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ) 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( ) Injury: ( )					SAL.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ) 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( ) Injury: () () () () () () () () () () () () () (					STAP
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  ()) (((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((	) All Accident	Reporting (330)			SIN TARIO
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury:  Detarting Repair Cost > \$3000]  AID [903.763	I) All I Accident	Assessment (\$100	); ING (+		SIN V SAGID
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury:  Detarting Repair Cost > \$3000]  AID [903.763	1) AR ; Accident 2) DA ; Demage 3) TF; Towing F 4) FT; Follow-T	Assessment (\$100	24 7	\$0) 0/\$45 · \$120	STATE OF THE STATE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury:    Description   Post Repair   Post   Po	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Daming = 3) TP : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	Assessment (\$100 arms & Survey arms & Survey (Res	24 24 1NG (1-	\$120 \$120	SM SAMULT
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Duth Films E. Action San ( )  Injury:  Dith Films E. Action San ( )  Injury:  Ontact No:	1) All Accident 2) DA: Demage 3) TP: Towing P 4) PT: Yollow-T 5) PT: Pollow-T Corplaining a 6) TR: Re-imped	Assument (\$100 in the following the survey (Res trained the following the survey (Res trained the following the survey (\$100 trained to \$100 trained (\$100 trained (\$	); ING (1 54 susvey) ref 10 Jan 200	\$0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$73	GIS A TARRET
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Duth Films E. Action San ( )  Injury:  Dith Films E. Action San ( )  Injury:  Ontact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Demage 3) TP : Towing F 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T 6) TR : Re-larges 7) N1 : Idas DA	Assessment (\$100  inverted by the second of the second by	); ING (1 54 susvey) ref 10 Jan 200	\$0) \$120 \$30	STATE OF THE PARTY
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Duth Films E. Action San ( )  Injury:  Dith Films E. Action San ( )  Injury:  Ontact No:	1) All I Accident 2) DA I Damege 3) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Pollow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-lespec 7) NI : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addillo	Assessment (\$100  invests Survey  irrough Survey (Res  telesting Only (y  telesting Only	); ING (1 54 susvey) ref 10 Jan 200	\$0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$73	SIN WARREN
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Data Clinic Particular  ALD [903763  Antiquate State Lulin  river/Owner:  ontact No:  arranged Portion:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Derrey 3) TP : Twing P 4) PT : Yollow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OR: *NS: Courlesy	Assument (\$100  mough Survey  mough Survey (Re- triant) NG Only (yolion  SMRT Survey  mal Sarvious:-  Cer / Tpt Allowene	); INC (1- 54 survey) ref 10 Jan 200	\$10) \$120 \$120 \$73 \$160	STAP - AMOUNT TO THE PARTY OF T
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Duth remain Process  ALD 1903 763  Introduction  Tives/Owner:  Ontact No:  armaged Portion:	I) All : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TP : Towing F 4) PT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T 7) N1 : Idae DA a) MTUC Addition OIL: NS: Courlesy N6: Hausis C	Assument (\$100  inough Survey  irough Survey (Res  talant ING Only fy  illon  SMRT Survey  inal Sarvious:-  Car/Tpt Allowans  poordination	); INC (1- 54 survey) ref 10 Jan 200	\$160 \$120 \$120 \$730	SAL SAMULT
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection ( ) 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Duragamer According	1) All I Accident  2) DA I Damere  3) TP : Towing F  4) PT : Follow-T  5) PT : Pollow-T  6) TR : Re-isspec  7) N1 : Idae DA  a) NTUC Addition  Oth:  N5: Courtesy  N6: Repsic C  N7: Post Re-isspec  N7: Fost Re-isspec	Assessment (\$100  on the first state of the first s	h ind (3-54) survey) esf 10 Jan 200)	\$6) \$7345 \$120 \$730 \$775 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25 \$3	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Date range Assuration  C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):  Addition  Assuration  Assurati	1) AR : Acadest 2) DA : Damps 3) TP : Towing F 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T 6) TR : Ra-laspa 7) N1 : Idas DA 8) NTUC Additio ON: N5: Courlesy N6: Espais C 'N7: Fast Rep 'N8: DV/Col TP (N11) : TP	Assument (\$100  inough Survey  irough Survey (Re- talant ING Only fy  filon  SMRT Survey  inal Sarvicas:-  Cer / Tpt Allowen  o-ordination  air inspection  lect Excess Coordin  (N-in ING) against	h ind (3-54) survey) esf 10 Jan 200)	\$100 \$120 \$120 \$773 \$160 \$310 \$323	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury:  Duit Epine 2 Action  ND 1903763	1) All I Accident  2) DA I Damere  3) TP : Towing F  4) PT : Follow-T  5) PT : Pollow-T  6) TR : Re-isspec  7) N1 : Idae DA  a) NTUC Addition  Oth:  N5: Courtesy  N6: Repsic C  N7: Post Re-isspec  N7: Fost Re-isspec	Assument (\$100  magh Survey  mough Survey (Re- talast INC Only (y  sloon  SMRT Survey  mal Sarvicas:-  Cer/Tpt Allowent  condination  air impecular- lect Excess Coordin  (Non INC) equination	h ind (3-54) survey) esf 10 Jan 200)	\$60) \$7245 \$120 \$330 \$73 \$73 \$160  \$33 \$310 \$23 \$33 \$30 \$30	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

MARKET PROPERTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/05/2019 14:36
Date Of Accident	18/05/2019 12:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV4127H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN HOW CHER
NRIC No	\$9039877F
Email Address	HOWCHER@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98977221
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98977221
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO FORTE KOUP-1.6 SX ABS D/AB SR (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5099990838
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN HOW CHER
NRIC No	S9039877F
Date Of Birth	19/10/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/09/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98977221

HOWCHER@GMAIL.COM

OTHERS-98977221

Address

BLK 451 TAMPINES STREET 42

#09-228

Postcode

520451

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

22 22

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

27

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

2000000

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG1725A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN NV200

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

QUEK

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97853196

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of;
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 72 /05

1415HRS

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 22 0 19

415/185

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

BUMI	eo Ro		
	Emu	product forest	Churlor
	L NV	200   KIA	FOUP]  A) SJV41271
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	STATE OF THE STATE	noo accele	RATED I ACCEDERATED.
	SUDDENLY JAMME		E. I COULDN'T BRAKE IN
IUMBER. INITIALY, TH	12 BRIVER AND 1 Sta HIS COMPAN	AGREED TO Y (ALLED ME	MF PUUTUS AIVD COIMACT SETTLE IT UURSELF. E AIVO TELL ME HEWAND
CLARATION  Ve declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.		/11.9
licyholder's Signature te & Time: 22/05/14 14/5/425	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyho Date & Time: 72 US   A		Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

#### 5/22/2019 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task ) Claim Handling Accident HT/1048991 finity for. 5099990838 Vehicle No. SSV4127H GST Registration No. Policyholder Name TAN HOW CHER Policyholder NR3C 59039877F Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drive CLASSIC Contact No. (Mpiole) 38977221 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Hame) Emel Address Special Remark eCode. No.7 e for Yes. TCA + hu Yes eCode Remon NCD Protection 746 NCD Entitlement(%) Private stee T Accident Details 32/05/2019 15:15 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Accident Type Collision - Head to Assar Date of Acodems 18/05/2019 Time of Accident Incimes Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Drange Force Accident Location ALDNG GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL T Excess Own damage Excess Additional Excess Windscreen Excess 100.00 Unnamed Driver Excess 0.00 Outside Singapiere OD Excess 600.00 Trang Party Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 6.00 - Benefits ♥ GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Ventied Yes Andress 1 BLK 451 #09-279 Address 2 TAMPINES STREET 42 Address 3 SINGAPORE STORES Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 530451 Mer.No. Retired Policy Number 5299990838 9 Of Driver Inte Driver Reme TAN HOW CHER Oriver Type Mary Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC S9039877F Driver DOR 19/10/1990 Register Date of Driver License 21/09/2017 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) BLK 451 #09-226 Address 2 TAMPINES STREET 42 Address 3 SINGAPORE SZOASI Address Type Singagore address Post Choe 120451 LOVE, NO. Does he over a Singepure Registered car? Yes + No Driver Vehicle No. E2V8721H Driver Insurer Company NTO Declaration Breathalyser or Slood Test Reading? 0 mg Any Inpury? Yes = No Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type \* OD-MX \* Insured TAN HOW CHER 59039877F Contact No. (Mobile) 82004541 62601633 64772818 Vehicle SW4117H Email Address HOWCHER B GMAIL COM GBG:723A Claim Decorption SJV4127H / GBG1725A ON 18 May 2019 Fruit From Profession From Fruit Fount Fount Fount Fruit Fru Preferred workship Semest No. Yes \* GIA Received Freferred Workshop, Name unknow Date Respitered Date 22/05/2019 00:00 22/05/2019 15:17 Neport Taken by ROSLI WAHAB From AK letter

		1	lave Summit	]						
Attachment										
▼										
codent No.	MT/1045551	Claim No.		003						
est Doc. Reserved	● Yes ◎ No	Upload Date		22/05/2219 15:18						
	Pattr +			Campany *		Contiden	tiát	Urgeno		Omenation +
Choose Fig. No fie chose	n		Clear	Please Select	+	NO	+	Normal	*	
Choose File No file chose	n		Claier	Please Select	×	NO	*	Narmal	•	
Choose File No file chose	n		Clear	Press Select		NO	*	Normal		
Choose File No file chose	e e		Clear	Please Select	_	NO		Normal .	*	
Choose File No file chose	n		Clear	Please Select		NO		Normal	*	
Choose File No file chose	"		Clear	Please Select		NO	,	Normal	*:	
Hessage Read										Send Hers
▼ Attachment List										



Uploaded By/Date NAC\_BURIT\_HERAN\_BOOKFG( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN)) on 22 May 2019 15:18

NAC\_BURIT\_MERAH\_B06676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT HERAH)) on 22 May 2019 15:18

Category Phytos

Urgency Normal

Description

Photos

Photos 2019-5-22 Protos 3019-5-32

Photos 2019-5-12

NAC\_BURIT\_PIERAH\_BIOGRES NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 22 May 2019 15:18 https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading |

Ŷ

Bource

Action

Uploaded By/Date

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 17 07 100/M	MM/YYY), TIME: [ 12 : 47] (HH:MM)
LOCATION: GEYLANG EAST CEMMAL	(nr.mm)
C)POLICY NUMBER: 509999 0838	SJV4127H .
DITYPE: (SALOON (COMPREHENSIVE) TH	FOR FIGURE 1 AT SY ARE DONG
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPEY MPV / VAN  g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM  h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	MMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	/h I in testim a sale man in terms of the latest and the latest an
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SU039F777 CIADDRESS: TAMPINES STAZ BIK 4	CONTACT: 98977221
Ho of passanges. DRIVER  AS ABOVE	ICY HOLDER
Including driver) GINAME: AS ABOVE.  DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  CL)  CIADDRESS:	(MALE / FEMALE)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	)(DD/MM/YYYY)
# WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER  5. a) WEATHER CONDITION (CELTER)	
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_  6. WAS ANYBODY IN ILIRED (YES / ACC)	IG / OTHERS
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STAT	TION:
THE PART VEHICLE	
ading driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: QUAC	MODEL: IVISSAN IVVZUD
of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBG1725/A  uding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: QUEC  O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL: IVISSAN IVVZ00
luding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: QUES  O) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	

email = HOWCHER@GMAIL.COM VIDEO

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S9039877F



TAN HOW CHER





CHINESE Detw of wirth

SINGAPORE







3788781



% S9039877F



28-10-2005

APT BLK 451 TAMPINES STREET 42 #09-228

SINGAPORE 520451

# YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 21 Sep 2017 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A



Continue

eBaoTech									Genera	lClaim
. Hello, NAC_BUKIT_ME	RAH_800676					+ Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	+ Log Out
My Desktop Notice of Loss	<b>Policy Query</b>									
	Policy No.				Date	of Accident		18/05/2019	14:35	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	51/41	27H		Certi	ficate Numbe	r			
					Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5099990838		TAN HOW CHER	S9039877F	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	5JV4127H		20/04/2018	28/06/2019